Submission Deadline Date

Meeting Date

Monday, December 18, 2023

Monday, January 8, 2024

Monday, January 22, 2024

Monday, February 5, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024

Monday, March 18, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024

Monday, April 22, 2024

Monday, May 6, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024

Monday, July 1, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024

Monday, September 23, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024

Monday, November 4, 2024

Monday, November 18, 2024

Monday, December 2, 2024

Monday, December 16, 2024

Monday, January 6, 2025

*January deadlines are earlier due to Winter break.




